
Pos

U9M

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

U9W

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

851

850

868

852

864

856

859

863

867

865

854

855

860

858

862

866

861

UCI Code

SLO20070616

SLO20060213

SLO20061027

SLO20070318

CRO20060129

SLO20060623

SLO20070309

SLO20070429

jednodnevna

jednodnevna

jednodnevna

SLO20070104

SLO20070228

jednodnevna

SLO20070809

SLO20070625

jednodnevna

Competitor

BOŠKIN Filip

BOLTAR Jan

TERPIN Tine

BRECELJ Job

PEČNJAK Filip

GNEZDA Žan

LOPATIČ Žan

PEČNIK Tian

TANOVITSKI Igor

RADULOVIĆ Jurica

DOROTIĆ ŠTAMBUK Noa

GNEZDA Hana

MIKUŽ Nika

LIPOVAC Amelie

NOVAK Ivana Rosa

ŠKARJA Sabina

NADU Lena

Cat.

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9M

U9W

U9W

U9W

U9W

U9W

U9W

Club

KD Sloga 1902

Calcit Bike Team

Orbea Geax

ENERGIJATEAM.COM

BGK Tuškanac

KD Sloga 1902

Calcit Bike Team

KK Ravne na Koroškem

Individual

Individual

Individual

KD Sloga 1902

Orbea Geax

Individual

KD Sloga 1902

ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Individual

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

12

12

10

10

10

10

Total Tm

8:29.608

8:42.048

8:42.824

8:53.255

8:55.709

9:02.845

9:03.693

9:27.999

8:45.654

9:06.926

9:07.863

9:22.775

9:23.966

8:42.026

8:45.664

8:47.529

10:11.597

Diff

12.440

13.216

23.647

26.101

33.237

34.085

58.391

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

1.191

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.440

Avg. Speed

347,561

Best Lap Tm

13.859

Best Spd

1065,012

Best Lap by

850 - BOLTAR Jan

Printed: 15.6.2014. 16:55:59
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21. XCO SAMOBOR

POČETNICI U9

Utrka/Race

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:17:09

Samobor 4,100 Km

15.6.2014. 15:15


